
MENS 132.0 RESULTS

Mens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kawlyn  Lewis Chanute High School 131.1 205.0 0

2 Iden Stover Labette County 130.8 195.0 0

3 Ethan Weber Piper High School 125.4 155.0 0

4 Jack Janzen Circle High School 126.4 155.0 0

5 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 128.1 155.0 0

6 Christian Hare Chanute High School 129.7 150.0 0

7 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 131.9 150.0 0

8 Preston Hittle Ulysses High School 130.1 145.0 0

9 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 131.1 140.0 0

10 Darin McWhorter Labette County 132.0 0 0

Mens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Iden Stover Labette County 130.8 285.0 0

2 Kawlyn  Lewis Chanute High School 131.1 255.0 0

3 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 131.1 250.0 0

4 Ethan Weber Piper High School 125.4 245.0 0

5 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 131.9 235.0 0

6 Preston Hittle Ulysses High School 130.1 225.0 0

7 Christian Hare Chanute High School 129.7 215.0 0

8 Jack Janzen Circle High School 126.4 195.0 0

9 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 128.1 190.0 0

10 Darin McWhorter Labette County 132.0 0 0



Mens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Iden Stover Labette County 130.8 225.0 0

2 Ethan Weber Piper High School 125.4 200.0 0

3 Preston Hittle Ulysses High School 130.1 185.0 0

4 Kawlyn  Lewis Chanute High School 131.1 185.0 0

5 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 131.9 185.0 0

6 Christian Hare Chanute High School 129.7 160.0 0

7 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 128.1 150.0 0

8 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 131.1 150.0 0

9 Jack Janzen Circle High School 126.4 0 0

10 Darin McWhorter Labette County 132.0 0 0

Mens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Iden Stover Labette County 130.8 705.0 10

2 Kawlyn  Lewis Chanute High School 131.1 645.0 8

3 Ethan Weber Piper High School 125.4 600.0 6

4 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 131.9 570.0 4

5 Preston Hittle Ulysses High School 130.1 555.0 2

6 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 131.1 540.0 1

7 Christian Hare Chanute High School 129.7 525.0 0

8 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 128.1 495.0 0

9 Jack Janzen Circle High School 126.4 350.0 0

10 Darin McWhorter Labette County 132.0 0 0


